
Mar. 28 Remarks

09:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-13:40

13:40-13:55

13:55-15:25

15:25-16:55

16:55-17:00

18:00-21:00

Mar. 29 Program 1 Program 2 Remarks

10:20-12:00
Cminar

@Cminar Area, 1F
Match-making

12:00-13:00

13:20-15:00
Cminar

@Cminar Area, 1F
Match-making

15:20-17:00
Cminar

@Cminar Area, 1F
Match-making

17:00-17:30
Mar. 30 Remarks

10:20-12:00
Cminar

@Cminar Area, 1F
Match-making

12:00-13:00

13:00-17:30

17:30

Mar. 31 Remarks
09:30-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
14:00-17:00

17:00
Remark: 1. This program is subject to changes and the Organizer, TCA, reserves the right to revise when necessary.

2. This is the standard program for city delegations only; any personal schedule will NOT be included in this program.
3. * are required activities for those applying for the VIP packages. VIP guests should at least participate in one session of each acitivity.

2023 Smart City Summit & Expo
Gov VIP Agenda (Taipei only)

Program
Opening Ceremony*

@Main Stage, 1F

Expo Tour*

Session 2: Utilizing Smart Technology to Create Zero-Carbon Buildings

Closing Remarks

Smart City Tonight @1919 Arts and Cultural Center

Welcome Luncheon (Buffet)

Mayors’ Summit* Registration @701 AB Conference Room

Opening Remarks & Photo Session

Keynote Speech: Strategies for Taiwan's 2050 Net Zero Carbon Emissions Goal

Session 1: The Development Trend of Zero Carbonization in Urban Transport

Guests can choose between Cminars or
matchmaking sessions

SCSE Luncheon (Buffet)

Program

SCSE Luncheon (Buffet)
Real-Site Demo Tour

@CHT Training Center in New Taipei City
and then

@ADVANTECH in Linkou
Return to TaiNEX to take shuttle bus back to hotel

shuttle bus back to hotel

Program
Take Shuttle Bus from hotel to TaiNEX 2

Cultural tour @Taipei Music Center
SCSE Luncheon (Buffet)

Cultural tour @National Palace Museum
back to TaiNEX 2 to take shuttle bus back to hotel


	Gov TP only

